EW Gambler Proofing for May 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on EW Gambler. EW Gambler website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Patent 31st 7.00 Loss -7.00 119.09
14:10 Windsor |Picota 6.00 2
13:45 Redcar |Willing To 3.50 2
Please
13:00 Legendary 51.00 4
Huntingdon Grace
Lucky 15 30th 15.00 Loss -3.25 126.09
16:52 Kelso Point The Way 3.25 1
15:22 Uttoxeter|Fivetotwelve 5.00 4
13:57 Kelso Trailboss 2.63 2
13:50 Fontwell [Drakes Well 2.00 1
Lucky 31 29th 31.00 Loss -23.34 129.34
15:50 Chester |Nakeeta 17.00 3
15:40 Catterick [Kodimoor 10.00 11
15:05 Catterick |Nordic Fire 5.50 8
15:30 Haydock |Njord 12.00 2
14:55 Haydock |La Lune 4.33 1
Single 28th 18:35 Keepherlit 51.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 152.68
Pontefract
Each Way 28th 16:50 Carlisle |Buzz Lightyere 67.00 2.00 Win 4 15.50 154.68
Each Way 28th 15:45 Carlisle |Naughty Ana 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 139.18
Each Way 28th 15:25 Brighton [Rock Up In 51.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 141.18
Style
Each Way 28th 14:50 Brighton [Fortune And 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 143.18
Glory
Each Way 28th 20:30 Haydock |Percy's Pride 15.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 145.18
Each Way 28th 18:45 Haydock |Sanitiser 13.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 147.18
Each Way 28th 18:10 Haydock |Constanta 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 147.18
Each Way 28th 17:35 Haydock [Bad Rabbit 17.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 149.18
Each Way 28th 17:20 Moment Of 51.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 149.18
Yarmouth Peace
Each Way 28th 16:45 Papa Stour 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 151.18
Yarmouth
Each Way 28th 14:00 Alnwick Castle 126.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 153.18
Yarmouth
Each Way 28th 14:00 Claritudo 51.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 155.18
Yarmouth
Lucky 15 28th 15.00 Loss -15.00 157.18
20:05 Stratford [Gats And Co 4.00 3
18:55 Stratford [Adrien Du Pont 2.88 4
18:20 Stratford |Fumet 2.50 2
D'oudairies
17:45 Stratford |Barney Dwan 5.00 U
Each Way 27th 20:30 Sandown|Echo Beach 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.40 172.18
Each Way 27th 20:00 Sandown|Sword Beach 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.80 170.78
Each Way 27th 17:45 Sandown|Millions 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 168.98
Memories
Each Way 27th 17:45 Sandown|Born To Please 21.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 170.98
Each Way 27th 15:05 Ripon Furzig 8.50 2.00 Win 1 9.38 172.98
Each Way 27th 16:30 Haydock |Canford Bay 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 163.6
Each Way 27th 19:50 Carlisle |Vindobala 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 165.6
Each Way 27th 16:45 Envol De La 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 167.6
\Worcester Cour
Each Way 27th 14:05 Dragon Khan 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 169.6
\Worcester
Each Way 27th 13:30 Hidden 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 171.6
\Worcester Charmer



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4708
https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4708

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
E/W Treble 27th 5.00 Loss -5.00 173.6
19:25 Sandown|Sangarius 2.10
18:50 Sandown|Ocean Wind 1.91
13:00 Eglantine Du 3.50
\Worcester Seuil
Each Way 26th 20:20 Aussie Breeze 67.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 178.6
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 26th 19:50 Water Of Leith 26.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 180.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 26th 19:20 Emulate Rose 26.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 182.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 26th 20:30 Warwick [Hillview 51.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 184.6
Each Way 26th 17:10 Hamilton |Popping Corks 34.00 2.00 NR 0.00 186.6
Each Way 26th 14:10 Hamilton |Bungle Bay 21.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 186.6
Each Way 26th 17:20 Beverley |Lily's Gift 34.00 2.00 Race 0.00 188.6
Cancelled
Each Way 26th 16:20 Beverley |Jupiter Road 17.00 2.00 Race 0.00 188.6
Cancelled
Each Way 26th 15:50 Beverley |Markazi 13.00 2.00 Race 0.00 188.6
Cancelled
Each Way 26th 14:50 Beverley |Presidential 23.00 2.00 Race 0.00 188.6
Cancelled
Lucky 63 26th 21.00 Loss -10.77 188.6
18:50 Gift Horse 3.00
\Wolverhampto
n
18:20 Shuthoor 3.50
Wolverhampto
n
18:30 Warwick |The 5.50
Composeur
18:00 Warwick |Bellatrixsa 2.50
15:20 Beverley |Art Dealer 11.00
13:45 Beverley |Flash Betty 2.38
Single 25th 14:28 Bangor- |Captain 29.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 199.37
On-Dee Courageous
Each Way 25th 20:25 Top Attraction 26.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 201.37
Newcastle
Each Way 25th 18:25 Contrast 51.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 203.37
Newcastle
Each Way 25th 20:05 Lingfield |Bird For Life 15.00 2.00 Win 17.50 205.37
Each Way 25th 19:35 Lingfield |Stay Smart 23.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 187.87
Each Way 25th 15:03 Bangor- |Teescomponen 15.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 189.87
On-Dee tslass
Each Way 25th 17:08 Colton 15.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 191.87
Musselburgh
Each Way 25th 16:38 Spycracker 12.00 2.00 Win 1.08 193.87
Musselburgh
Each Way 25th 14:20 Red Bond 15.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 192.79
Musselburgh
Each Way 25th 14:20 House Of 23.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 194.79
Musselburgh  |Kings
Each Way 25th 13:35 Caro Des Flos 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 196.79
Southwell
Lucky 15 25th 15.00 Loss -15.00 198.79
15:55 Gregor 4.00
Southwell
14:45 Stony Man 11.00
Southwell
14:10 Cat Tiger 1.62
Southwell
13:10 Lilikoi 2.88
Musselburgh
Each Way 24th 19:45 Windsor |Fantasy Master 11.00 2.00 Race 0.00 213.79

Cancelled




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 24th 17:45 Windsor |Dourado 21.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 213.79
Cancelled
Each Way 24th 16:00 Hugsy 51.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 213.79
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 24th 14:40 Brighton |Roystan Girl 34.00 2.00 Win 3 5.60 215.79
Each Way 24th 14:00 Juriste 29.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 210.19
\Wolverhampto
n
Lucky 63 24th 21.00 Win 7.71 212.19
19:15 Windsor |Imperial Force 2.10
18:45 Windsor |Shanghai Rock 10.00
16:45 Brighton |Ocean Wilde 9.00 3
15:00 Miss Scaletta 6.50
\Wolverhampto
n
14:20 Ludlow |In Our Dreams 2.50 2
13:45 Ludlow |Wisecracker 10.00 1
Each Way 23rd 17:20 Billy's Angel 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 204.48
Fakenham
Each Way 23rd 17:10 With Pleasure 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 206.48
Nottingham
Each Way 23rd 14:55 Magic Gem 41.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 208.48
Nottingham
Lucky 15 23rd 15.00 Win 105.16 210.48
16:00 Glen Again 7.50 1
Nottingham
15:30 King Carney 4.50 5
Nottingham
14:30 Top Beak 5.00 1
Fakenham
13:55 Tommie Beau 2.75 1
Fakenham
Lucky 63 22nd 13.00 Win 136.22 105.32
18:55 Lingfield |Wee Loch Lass 6.00
17:40 Stratford |Restandbethan 1.83 1
kful
16:10 Haydock |Liberty Beach 3.00 1
15:05 Air To Air 5.00 1
Newmarket
14:40 York Makawee 8.50 3
14:10 Stormy 4.50 1
Goodwood Antarctic
E/W Treble 21st 5.00 Loss -5.00 -30.9
20:50 Catterick [Bluella 4.50
18:10 Jatiluwih 2.62 2
\Worcester
13:40 Cold Stare 4.33 5
Goodwood
Each Way 21st 17:40 Third Estate 13.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -25.9
\Worcester
Each Way 21st 14:15 Aura Blue 21.00 2.00 Win 3 3.00 -23.9
Goodwood
Each Way 21st 17:15 Bath Chetan 17.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -26.9
Each Way 21st 13:50 Bath Showdiemlad 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -24.9
Each Way 21st 15:50 Haydock |Deputy 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -22.9
Each Way 21st 14:05 Haydock |Dense Star 26.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -20.9
Each Way 21st 13:00 Haydock |Rainbow Jet 15.00 2.00 Win 1 14.28 -18.9
Lucky 15 20th 15.00 Loss -13.33 -33.18
15:30 Market |Scartare 11.00 8
Rasen
15:05 Riknnah 1.67 1
\Wolverhampto
n
14:30 Algheed 3.00 DSQ
\Wolverhampto
n
14:20 Market |Lough Har 3.25 5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Rasen
Each Way 20th 13:20 New Look 41.00 2.00 Win 3 7.20 -19.85
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 18:10 Velvet Vision 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -27.05
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 17:25 Sandown|Beautiful 2.00 1.00 Win 1 0.85 -26.05
Sunshine
Single 20th 16:55 Lingfield |Scale Force 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -26.9
Single 20th 14:55 Market |Commanche 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -25.9
Rasen Red
Single 20th 14:10 Lingfield |Triple Nickle 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -24.9
Each Way 19th 17:25 Kempton |Desert Boots 51.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -23.9
Each Way 19th 16:30 Jack Ryan 34.00 2.00 Loss 7. -2.00 -21.9
Yarmouth
Each Way 19th 14:30 Yuften 21.00 2.00 NR NR. 0.00 -19.9
Yarmouth
Each Way 19th 13:30 Be Be Ex 21.00 2.00 Loss 6. -2.00 -19.9
Yarmouth
Each Way 19th 16:00 Warwick | Kelvingrove 26.00 2.00 Loss 7. -2.00 -17.9
Each Way 19th 14:20 Warwick | Bellamy's 21.00 2.00 Loss PU. -2.00 -15.9
Grey
Each Way 19th 19:20 Brooklyn Belle 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -13.9
Southwell
Single 19th 17:10 The Tourard 21.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -11.9
Southwell Man
Each Way 19th 20:05 Kempton [Flaming Spear 34.00 2.00 Win 4 7.25 -9.9
Each Way 19th 18:35 Kempton |Avanzata 67.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -17.15
Lucky 15 19th 15.00 Loss -15.00 -15.15
16:10 Take Up Arms 5.00 3.
'Yarmouth
16:00 Warwick | Dieu Vivant 7.50 8.
19:20 Subway Surf 1.40 2
Southwell
15:20 Ayr Pholas 17.00 7
Accumulator 18th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.15
18:05 Hexham |ltsnotyouitsme 3.50 1
19:55 Dolphin Square 1.50 2
Huntingdon
16:55 Kentucky 3.50 1
Huntingdon Hardboot
14:20 Cosmos Raj 4.33 2
Nottingham
Each Way 18th 15:40 Flight 21.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 0.85
Wolverhampto [Command
n
Each Way 18th 14:30 Stamford 51.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 2.85
Wolverhampto [Bridge
n
Each Way 18th 13:55 Nagasaki 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 4.85
\Wolverhampto |Dream
n
Each Way 18th 16:00 Strangeronthes 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 6.85
Nottingham hore
Each Way 18th 15:30 She's All In 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.33 8.85
Nottingham Gold
Each Way 18th 13:45 Foxtrot Sizzler 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 7.52
Nottingham
Each Way 18th 17:25 Kimberley 11.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 9.52
Huntingdon
Each Way 18th 20:05 Hexham |Fame And 17.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 11.52
Hope
Each Way 18th 18:35 Hexham |Flaming Glory 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 13.52
Each Way 18th 17:35 Hexham |Graystown 17.00 2.00 Win 2 2.20 15.52
Each Way 18th 14:10 Brighton |Princess 21.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 13.32
Mayson
Each Way 18th 13:35 Brighton |Business Flight 101.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 15.32




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 17th 16:15 Redcar |Wrenthorpe 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 17.32
Each Way 17th 20:05 Leicester|Flying Dragon 81.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 19.32
Each Way 17th 17:35 Leicester|Mandm 81.00 2.00 Win 2 15.00 21.32
Each Way 17th 16:40 Ffos Las |Folly Gate 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 6.32
Each Way 17th 15:30 Ffos Las |Dr Robin 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.32
Each Way 17th 14:55 Ffos Las |Hattaab 13.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 9.32
Each Way 17th 17:00 Carlisle |Francisco Bay 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.36 11.32
Each Way 17th 14:45 Carlisle |Garden Oasis 13.00 2.00 Win 2 2.00 10.96
Each Way 17th 14:10 Carlisle |Never In Paris 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 8.96
Each Way 17th 13:00 Carlisle |Forever Bright 67.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 10.96
Accumulator 17th 1.00 Loss -1.00 12.96
14:30 Redcar |Potapova 1.40 1
17:05 Leicester|Hattie C 6.00 2
19:50 Windsor |Matamua 5.00 4
17:50 Windsor |Cashew 2.50 1
15:55 Carlisle |Lexington 2.25 2
Knight
15:20 Carlisle |Cleveleys 1.80 5
Each Way 16th 17:17 Stratford |Guidedbythesci 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 13.96
ence
Each Way 16th 16:47 Stratford |Romanor 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 15.96
Each Way 16th 15:47 Stratford |Atlantic Storm 8.00 1.00 Win 1 241 17.96
Each Way 16th 14:47 Stratford |Bardd 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 15.55
Each Way 16th 17:05 Ripon Hard Solution 21.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 17.55
Single 16th 15:35 Ripon Benadalid 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 17.55
Each Way 16th 15:05 Ripon  |Golden Dove 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.56 9.55
Each Way 16th 14:35 Ripon Iris Dancer 15.00 2.00 Win 1 6.72 8.99
Accumulator 15th 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.27
20:05 Eye Of The 7.00 5
Doncaster Water
17:15 Uttoxeter|Inishbiggle 4.50 1
16:45 Newbury |Plantadream 12.00 11
13:50 Newbury |Happy 7.00 5
Romance
13:10 Bangor- |Edinburgh 5.50 3
On-Dee Castle
Each Way 15th 15:20 Thirsk  |Forever William 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 3.27
Each Way 15th 14:45 Thirsk  |Another Batt 17.00 2.00 Win 1 19.20 5.27
Each Way 15th 14:10 Thirsk  |Club Wexford 21.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -13.93
Each Way 15th 13:35 Thirsk  [Duke Of 13.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -11.93
Firenze
Each Way 15th 17:00 Royal Birth 12.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -11.93
Newmarket
Each Way 15th 15:15 Just Frank 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -11.93
Newmarket
Each Way 15th 14:05 Via Sistina 41.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -9.93
Newmarket
Each Way 15th 16:10 Newbury |One Journey 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -9.93
Each Way 15th 15:35 Newbury |Safe Voyage 26.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -7.93
Each Way 15th 14:25 Newbury |Ranch Hand 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5.93
Each Way 15th 14:50 Bangor- |Voix D'eau 34.00 2.00 Win 3 2.54 -3.93
On-Dee
Each Way 14th 18:25 Aintree |Courtandbould 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -6.47
Each Way 14th 20:50 Hamilton |Popping Corks 81.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -4.47
Each Way 14th 19:45 Hamilton |Call Me Ginger 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -2.47
Each Way 14th 17:35 Hamilton |Fifteen 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -0.47
Summers
Each Way 14th 16:55 Newbury |Espresso 12.00 2.00 Win 4 1.75 1.53
Freddo
Each Way 14th 15:55 Newbury |Navegaon 19.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -0.22
Gate
Each Way 14th 16:15 York Nomadic 17.00 1.00 Win 2 1.50 1.78
Empire
Each Way 14th 14:40 York United Front 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 0.28
Each Way 14th 14:10 York Primo Bacio 15.00 1.00 Win 1 8.40 1.28
Each Way 14th 13:40 York Russellinthebu 19.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -7.12




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

shes
Double 14th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -6.12
15:10 York Santiago 3.25 2
14:10 York Love Is You 6.00 8
Double 13th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -4.12
19:15 Magical Land 3.50 3
Newmarket
13:30 Perth City Derby 2.62 1
Each Way 13th 16:50 York Frankenstella 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.88
Single 13th 16:15 York Albahr 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 2.88
Each Way 13th 15:40 York Muker 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 4.88
Each Way 13th 15:10 York Pythagoras 51.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 6.88
Each Way 13th 14:40 York Firmament 41.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 8.88
Each Way 13th 14:10 York Chamade 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.12 10.88
Each Way 13th 13:40 York Copper Knight 9.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 9.76
Each Way 12th 19:40 Perth Fortunes 6.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -0.24
Hiding
Single 12th 17:10 Perth Wowsham 2.88 2.00 Win 1 3.76 -0.24
Each Way 12th 15:50 Newton |Dieu Vivant 6.50 2.00 Race - 0.00 -4
Abbot Cancelled
Each Way 12th 15:10 York Mystery Angel 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -4
Each Way 12th 14:25 Newton |Push The 9.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 -2
Abbot Tempo Cancelled
Single 12th 13:30 Cushuish 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2
\Worcester

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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